
X

スタイル

造形要素

表現性
主題

0

5

10

15

20

X

スタイル

造形要素
表現性

主題

0

5

10

15

20

X

スタイル

造形要素
表現性

主題

0

5

10

15

20

X

スタイル

造形要素
表現性

主題

0

5

10

15

20

小学5年 中学1年 中学3年

高校2年

X

スタイル

造形要素
表現性

主題

0

5

10

15

20

大学2年

% %

% %

%

 判
断

連
想

観
察

感
想

  分
析
 

 解
釈
 

 X 判
断

連
想

観
察

  分
析
 

 解
釈
 

 X

感
想
   
 

 判
断

連
想

観
察

感
想

  分
析
 

 解
釈

 X 判
断

連
想

観
察

 感
想
  

   
分
析
 

 解
釈

   
X 

 判
断

連
想

観
察

感
想

   
分
析
 

 解
釈

  X

図２　学年ごとのレパートリー出現率
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図３　学年により増減するレパートリー


